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Chronik - Verbandsgruppe 31 - Wittingen

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften

Herren

Verein / Mannschaftsteilnehmer
Vier Asse Wittingen

H. - J. Wilken, W.Klasing, O.Sauer, E.Jordens
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

G.Meyer, E.Fischer, P.Dépke, K.Kempf
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

P.Doépke, E.Fischer, E.Feldkeller, K.Kempf
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

P.Doépke, E.Fischer, E.Feldkeller, K.Kempf
Alt & Jung Luchow

A.Grote, B.Klaucke, A.Schroder, G.Schulz
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

E.Fischer, E.Feldkeller, K.Kempf, P.Dépke
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

R.Drews, W.Falk, K.Kempf, G.Uberall
Trumpf 70 Fallersleben

A.Béhm, G.Alpers, H.Andreas, H.Antemann
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

W.Lildeke, A.RiBmann, F.Hoinkis, D.Tomuschat
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

K.Stumpf, H.Mischke, H.Sowa, A.Kelsch
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

A.Kelsch, H.Mischke, H.Wosnitza, W.Gehler
Gut Blatt Wolfsburg

G.Uberall, D.Tomuschat, K.Kempf, W.Falk
Schloss Buben Wolfsburg

G.Mdller, E.Fischer, R.Hermann, H.Feil
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

H.Mischke, H.Sowa, A.Kelsch, H.Wosnitza
Pik 7 Vorsfelde

A.Paulsen, G.Weber, H.Hasse, R.Kokot
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

B.Wengatz, H.Sowa, A.Kelsch, H.Wosnitza
Pik 7 Vorsfelde

G.Meyer, H.Seidler, K. - H. Wolters, M.Quaquil
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Punkte
35.244

33.912

36.898

34.672

26.453

27.991

27.340

25.321

27.037

26.175

26.265

26.798

26.833

29.310

27.198

27.642

28.388
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Jahr
1988

1989

1990

1991
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1994

1995
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1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

Chronik - Verbandsgruppe 31 - Wittingen

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften

Herren

Verein / Mannschaftsteilnehmer
Pik 7 Vorsfelde

G.Meyer, H.Seidler, K. - H. Wolters, R.Kokot
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

H.Mischke, H.Sowa, A.Kelsch, H.Wosnitza
Bromer Burg Buben

U.Dorrheide, R.Hartleben, W.Kassau, P.Riebe
Bromer Burg Buben

U.Dérrheide, R.Hartleben, W.Kassau, J.Kaufmann

Pik 7 Vorsfelde

G.Meyer, H.Hasse, K. - H. Wolters, H.Seidler
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

B.Wengatz, B.Weil}, B.Muschik, H.Mischke
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

B.Wengatz, B.Weil}, B.Muschik, H.Mischke
Pik 7 Vorsfelde

K.Benitz, H.Seidler, M.Quaquil, G.Meyer
Masch Buben Gifhorn

H.Godde, K.Feuerhahn, A.Bose, F.Seidel
Celler Skatfreunde 1982

J.Schneider, K. - H. Beilicke, G.Zukrowski, K.Martin
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

B.Weil}, B.Wengatz, H.Mischke, B.Muschik
Celler Skatfreunde 1982

J.Schneider, K. - H. Beilicke, W.Friedel, K.Kruska
Dream Team 98 Ostheide

S.Stumpf, U.Fibranz, H.Lajaj, H. - J. Neubert
Dream Team "98 Ostheide

M.Bohn, U.Fibranz, H.Lajaj, H. - J. Neubert
Vier Asse Wittingen

H.Lindemann, D.Reinecke, C.Wichmann, A.Schulze

Dream Team 98 Ostheide

M.Storp - Petersen, H.Lajaj, H. - J. Neubert, M.Bohn
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

B.Weil}, H.Sowa, T.Mischke, E.Templin
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27.214
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26.870
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Jahr
2005

2006
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2021

2022

Chronik - Verbandsgruppe 31 - Wittingen

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften

Herren

Verein / Mannschaftsteilnehmer
Heideflichse Hermannsburg
E.Kannowski, F.Greinus, W.Hildebrandt, C.Knape
Trumpf 70 Fallersleben

F.Dobat, K.Antemann, K.-H. Ubrig, U.Wilke
Celler Skatfreunde 1982

J.Schneider, G.Zukrowski, H.Wegener, W.Friedel
Celler Skatfreunde 1982

J.Schneider, G.Zukrowski, G. Buchhop, B. Oeste
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

H. Sowa, B. Wengatz, B. Weil}, E.Templin

Vier Asse Wittingen

A. Schulze, G. Reichelt, R. Nitsche, H.G. Meinecke
Alt und Jung Lichow

M.Kruse, U. Rebers, H.G. Lange, K. Behrens
Celler Skatfreunde 1982

H. Wegner, K. Wegener, G. Buchhop, G. Zukrowski
Bromer Burg Buben

U. Dérrheide, J. Kaufmann, B, Bauch, K, Feuerhahn
Dream Team "98 Ostheide

W.Jasper, M.Rieken, H.Lecour, P.Kutschat
Skatfreunde Hankensbuttel

M. Zergiebel, G. Zergiebel, A. Beher, K. Lining
Vier Asse Wittingen

R. Nitsche, U. Rebers, D. Reinecke, C. Wichmann
Baren Ass Vorsfelde

A. Kelsch, B. Weil3, E. Templin, R. Goérlitz
Dream Team "98 Ostheide

H. Lecour, R. Nitsche, V. Eckhoff, F. Wolf

1. Bevenser Skatverein

R. Klee - J. Lehmann - M. Freist - M. Palesch
GruBendorfer Skatfreunde

K.H. Ubrig - C. Rieck - F. Dobat -- H. Gast

nicht ausgetragen
Vier Asse Wittingen
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Punkte
18.942

18.184

17.817

17.490

17.726

17.988

18.288

16.803

17.208

17.960

16.965

17.864

17.124

16.903

17.193

16.930

17.048
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Jahr

2023

2024

Chronik - Verbandsgruppe 31 - Wittingen

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften
Herren

Verein / Mannschaftsteilnehmer Punkte
C. Wichmann, U. Rebers, G. Reichelt, A. Schulze

Vier Asse Wittingen 17.609
D. Reinecke, G. Reichelt, C. Wichmann, U. Rebers, H.H. Schréder
GruBendorfer Skatfreunde 16.335
K.H. Ubrig - C. Rieck - F. Dobat -- H. Gast

eite: 4 von 4 Seiten

Serien



